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A comprehensive range of Grid-Fix
electrical wiring accessory modules

fashion, finish, function and flexibility

8P + I K21 B + I R21 SS-B

77C + I NO R

86C + I KEL W

72 + I FN SB-R

86 + I SS1 SC-W

GRID-IT Modules

Grid-It switches and sockets are grid-fixed to provide flexibility.
Separate modules can be clipped together on the grid to create the desired
combination. This can be done on-site for an instant solution.

� Flexibility of separate modules

� Clip-in inserts to create project-specific combinations

� Larger sized plates

� Neon switch halos for visual identification; available in four colours

� Printed words or symbols for appliance or function identification

� Available on many regular Hamilton plate styles
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Rocker Switch Modules
Pack Quantity: 5
Minimum Wall Box Depth: 35 mm
British Standard: BS EN 60669-1

Polished Brass Polished Brass Satin Brass Satin Brass Antique Brass
Insert Insert Insert Insert Insert

Technical White Surround Black Surround White Surround Black Surround Black Surround
Insert Reference: Product Code: Product Code: Product Code: Product Code: Product Code:

1 gang 10AX 2 way Rocker GR21 I R21 PB-W I R21 PB-B I R21 SB-W I R21 SB-B I R21 AB-B

1 gang 20AX 2 way Rocker GR212 I R212 PB-W I R212 PB-B I R212 SB-W I R212 SB-B I R212 AB-B

1 gang 20AX Double Pole Rocker GDP I DP PB-W I DP PB-B I DP SB-W I DP SB-B I DP AB-B

1 gang 20AX Intermediate Rocker GR312 I R312 PB-W I R312 PB-B I R312 SB-W I R312 SB-B I R312 AB-B

1 gang 10AX Push To Make/Break GRRT I RRT PB-W I RRT PB-B I RRT SB-W I RRT SB-B I RRT AB-B
Retractive Rocker

1 gang 20AX Non-Retractive 2 Way GR2WO I R2WO PB-W I R2WO PB-B I R2WO SB-W I R2WO SB-B I R2WO AB-B
+ Off Rocker

1 gang 10AX Retractive 2 Way GRR2W I RR2W PB-W I RR2W PB-B I RR2W SB-W I RR2W SB-B I RR2W AB-B
+ Off Rocker

Pearl Oyster Black Nickel White Plastic Black Plastic
Insert Insert Insert Insert

Technical White Surround Black Surround White Surround Black Surround
Insert Reference: Product Code: Product Code: Product Code: Product Code:

1 gang 10AX 2 way Rocker GR21 I R21 PO-W I R21 BK-B I R21 WH-W I R21 BL-B

1 gang 20AX 2 way Rocker GR212 I R212 PO-W I R212 BK-B I R212 WH-W I R212 BL-B

1 gang 20AX Double Pole Rocker GDP I DP PO-W I DP BK-B I DP WH-W I DP BL-B

1 gang 20AX Intermediate Rocker GR312 I R312 PO-W I R312 BK-B I R312 WH-W I R312 BL-B

1 gang 10AX Push To Make/Break GRRT I RRT PO-W I RRT BK-B I RRT WH-W I RRT BL-B
Retractive Rocker

1 gang 20AX Non-Retractive 2 Way GR2WO I R2WO PO-W I R2WO BK-B I R2WO WH-W I R2WO BL-B
+ Off Rocker

1 gang 10AX Retractive 2 Way GRR2W I RR2W PO-W I RR2W BK-B I RR2W WH-W I RR2W BL-B
+ Off Rocker

Bright Chrome Bright Chrome Satin Chrome Satin Chrome Satin Stainless Satin Stainless
Insert Insert Insert Insert Insert Insert

Technical White Surround Black Surround White Surround Black Surround White Surround Black Surround
Insert Reference: Product Code: Product Code: Product Code: Product Code: Product Code: Product Code:

1 gang 10AX 2 way Rocker GR21 I R21 BC-W I R21 BC-B I R21 SC-W I R21 SC-B I R21 SS-W I R21 SS-B

1 gang 20AX 2 way Rocker GR212 I R212 BC-W I R212 BC-B I R212 SC-W I R212 SC-B I R212 SS-W I R212 SS-B

1 gang 20AX Double Pole Rocker GDP I DP BC-W I DP BC-B I DP SC-W I DP SC-B I DP SS-W I DP SS-B

1 gang 20AX Intermediate Rocker GR312 I R312 BC-W I R312 BC-B I R312 SC-W I R312 SC-B I R312 SS-W I R312 SS-B

1 gang 10AX Push To Make/Break GRRT I RRT BC-W I RRT BC-B I RRT SC-W I RRT SC-B I RRT SS-W IRRT SS-B
Retractive Rocker

1 gang 20AX Non-Retractive 2 Way GR2WO I R2WO BC-W I R2WO BC-B I R2WO SC-W I R2WO SC-B I R2WO SS-W I R2WO SS-B
+ Off Rocker

1 gang 10AX Retractive 2 Way GRR2W I RR2W BC-W I RR2W BC-B I RR2W SC-W I RR2W SC-B I RR2W SS-W I RR2W SS-B
+ Off Rocker

GRID-IT Modules
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GRIDRANGE
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